125ccm

OPEN

105
101
106
103
102
104

140
132
114
128
130
135
126
129
137
133
136
138
131

Sichrovsky Mirek
Adamec Jiri

Firt Frantisek
Stepanek Karel
Andruchovic Milan
Kazda Ondrej

Zemlicka Zdenek
Voslar Jan

Polcar Jiri

Svoboda Karel
Stupka David
Vavra Milos
Stepanek Tomas st.
Stepanek Tomas ml.
Firt Pavel
Podrouzek Ctibor
Sichrovska Aneta
Jensik Petr

Novak Pavel

pitbike_125
pitbike_125
pitbike_125
pitbike_125
pitbike_125
pitbike_125

pitbike_open
pitbike _open
pitbike_open
pitbike_open
pitbike_open
pitbike _open
pitbike _open
pitbike_open
pitbike_open
pitbike_open
pitbike_open
pitbike _open
pitbike_open

00:02:23:281
00:02:21:109
00:02:24:109
00:02:22:375
00:02:25:187

00:01:59:156
00:02:02:937
00:02:05:047
00:02:12:922
00:01:55:234
00:02:02:078
00:02:20:047
00:02:35:390
00:02:10:500
00:02:06:375
00:02:33:937

00:04:26:109
00:04:27:312
00:04:29:937
00:04:28:640
00:04:23:047

00:03:50:109
00:03:58:765
00:03:57:812
00:04:12:672
00:03:43:015
00:03:56:172
00:04:33:625
00:04:46:797
00:04:15:062
00:04:06:062
00:04:59:422

00:06:29:297
00:06:31:250
00:06:35:515
00:06:32:687
00:06:22:437

00:05:41:093
00:05:48:922
00:05:49:922
00:06:10:437
00:05:33:828
00:05:48:203
00:06:42:750
00:06:59:593
00:06:14:234
00:06:48:547

00:08:28:890
00:08:35:500
00:08:42:203
00:08:38:437
00:08:24:484

00:07:33:218
00:07:38:781
00:07:42:453
00:08:09:109
00:07:26:297
00:07:41:390
00:08:54:390
00:09:11:953
00:08:12:687

00:10:30:843
00:10:42:062
00:10:50:265
00:10:41:109
00:10:32:218

00:09:25:750
00:09:28:593
00:09:35:250
00:10:05:890
00:09:19:547
00:09:33:656
00:11:05:765
00:11:25:547
00:10:17:203

00:12:28:781
00:12:46:172
00:12:58:828
00:13:32:468
00:12:31:953

00:11:17:203
00:11:18:031
00:11:28:906
00:12:05:953
00:11:10:718
00:11:27:640
00:13:18:359
00:13:38:078
00:12:25:343



00:14:28:140
00:14:58:203
00:15:06:750
00:15:35:922
00:14:29:578

00:13:07:328
00:13:08:250
00:13:25:515
00:14:06:187
00:13:00:406
00:14:55:750
00:15:32:593
00:15:50:750
00:14:40:703

00:16:28:125
00:17:06:859
00:17:25:734
00:17:54:468
00:16:26:937

00:15:00:640
00:15:03:703
00:15:20:578
00:16:05:156
00:14:50:515
00:17:06:218
00:17:44:703
00:18:02:422

00:18:33:062
00:19:16:406
00:19:36:031
00:19:59:453

00:16:49:984
00:16:50:906
00:17:14:781
00:18:04:547
00:16:43:390
00:19:11:640
00:19:56:390
00:20:17:968

00:20:42:578

00:18:39:828
00:18:40:609
00:19:13:500
00:20:02:484



