125ccm								
105	Sichrovsky Mirek	pitbike_125	00:02:23:281	00:04:26:109	00:06:29:297	00:08:28:890	00:10:30:843	00:12:28:781
	Adamec Jiri	pitbike_125	00:02:21:109	00:04:27:312	00:06:31:250	00:08:35:500	00:10:42:062	00:12:46:172
	Firt Frantisek	pitbike_125	00:02:24:109	00:04:29:937	00:06:35:515	00:08:42:203	00:10:50:265	00:12:58:828
103	Stepanek Karel	pitbike_125	00:02:22:375	00:04:28:640	00:06:32:687	00:08:38:437	00:10:41:109	00:13:32:468
102	Andruchovic Milan	pitbike_125	00:02:25:187	00:04:23:047	00:06:22:437	00:08:24:484	00:10:32:218	00:12:31:953
104	Kazda Ondrej	pitbike_125	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
OPEN								
140	Zemlicka Zdenek	pitbike_open	00:01:59:156	00:03:50:109	00:05:41:093	00:07:33:218	00:09:25:750	00:11:17:203
132	Voslar Jan	pitbike_open	00:02:02:937	00:03:58:765	00:05:48:922	00:07:38:781	00:09:28:593	00:11:18:031
114	Polcar Jiri	pitbike_open	00:02:05:047	00:03:57:812	00:05:49:922	00:07:42:453	00:09:35:250	00:11:28:906
128	Svoboda Karel	pitbike_open	00:02:12:922	00:04:12:672	00:06:10:437	00:08:09:109	00:10:05:890	00:12:05:953
130	Stupka David	pitbike_open	00:01:55:234	00:03:43:015	00:05:33:828	00:07:26:297	00:09:19:547	00:11:10:718
135	Vavra Milos	pitbike_open	00:02:02:078	00:03:56:172	00:05:48:203	00:07:41:390	00:09:33:656	00:11:27:640
126	Stepanek Tomas st.	pitbike_open	00:02:20:047	00:04:33:625	00:06:42:750	00:08:54:390	00:11:05:765	00:13:18:359
129	Stepanek Tomas ml.	pitbike_open	00:02:35:390	00:04:46:797	00:06:59:593	00:09:11:953	00:11:25:547	00:13:38:078
137	Firt Pavel	pitbike_open	00:02:10:500	00:04:15:062	00:06:14:234	00:08:12:687	00:10:17:203	00:12:25:343
133	Podrouzek Ctibor	pitbike_open	00:02:06:375	00:04:06:062	00:06:48:547	Z1	Z1	Z1
136	Sichrovska Aneta	pitbike_open	00:02:33:937	00:04:59:422	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
138	Jensik Petr	pitbike_open	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
131	Novak Pavel	pitbike_open	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
			Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1

00:14:28:140	00:16:28:125	00:18:33:062	00:20:42:578
00:14:58:203	00:17:06:859	00:19:16:406	Z1
00:15:06:750	00:17:25:734	00:19:36:031	Z1
00:15:35:922	00:17:54:468	00:19:59:453	Z1
00:14:29:578	00:16:26:937	Z1	Z1
Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
00:13:07:328	00:15:00:640	00:16:49:984	00:18:39:828
00:13:08:250	00:15:03:703	00:16:50:906	00:18:40:609
00:13:25:515	00:15:20:578	00:17:14:781	00:19:13:500
00:14:06:187	00:16:05:156	00:18:04:547	00:20:02:484
00:13:00:406	00:14:50:515	00:16:43:390	Z1
00:14:55:750	00:17:06:218	00:19:11:640	Z1
00:15:32:593	00:17:44:703	00:19:56:390	Z1
00:15:50:750	00:18:02:422	00:20:17:968	Z1
00:14:40:703	Z1	Z1	Z1
Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1
Z1	Z1	Z1	Z1